7-9 MARZO

27-29 MARZO
17-19 APRILE
23-25 MAGGIO
5-7 GIUGNO
18-20 LUGLIO
28-30 AGOSTO
11-13 SETTEMBRE
23-27 SETTEMBRE
9-11 OTTOBRE

Rally
31° RALLY DEL CIOCCO
36° RALLY DI SAN MARINO
32° RALLY 1000 MIGLIA
92° RALLY TARGA FLORIO
42° RALLY DEL SALENTO
21° RALLY DI SAN CRISPINO
44° RALLY DEL FRIULI E ALPI ORIENTALI
27° RALLY COSTA SMERALDA E SARDEGNA
50° RALLYE DI SANREMO
26° RALLY DI COMO

Stat

Fondo
Asfalto
Terra
Asfalto
Asfalto
Asfalto
Terra
Asfalto
Terra
Asfalto
Asfalto

sti

Ita

ch

Km totali
563.76
701.07
973.56
577.00
743.73
653.91
405.17
733.35

648.20
476.82

Km speciali
158.34
191.44
273.25
189.28
220.74
150.09
203.64
150.38
258.51
171.57

% km speciali
28.09
27.31
28.07
32.80
29.68
22.95
50.26
20.51
39.88
35.98

Iscritti
60
70

111
78
40
58
86
71

106
75

Partenti
51
63

108
70
34
57
80
69

100
72

Arrivati Vincitore
46 LONGHI-IMERITO
34 LONGHI-IMERITO
59 ANDREUCCI-ANDREUSSI
43 |ROSSETTI-CHIARCOSSI
19 NAVARRA-D'AMORE
38 ANDREUCCI-ANDREUSSI
46 ROSSETTI-CHIARCOSSI
35 ANDREUCCI-ANDREUSSI
58 BASSO-DOTTA
39 TRAVAGLIA-GRANAI

Vettura

Subaru Impreza STI Spec.
Subaru Impreza STI Spec.

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Peugeot 207 Super2000
Grande Punto Abarth
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Peugeot 207 Super2000
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Grande Punto Abarth
Grande Punto Abarth

(el e]

Tempo

40'41"7
2h29'13"2
3h20'35"7
1h53'33"4
2h30'41"6
1h52'14"4
2h28'13"6
1h49'34"6
2h56'25"4
1h55'54"4

Media
73.80
76.98
81.73

100.00
87.89
80.23
82.43
82.34
87.92
88.81




