

Campionato Italiano Rally 2008 Statistiche per rally

Data	Rally	Fondo	Km totali	Km speciali	% km speciali	Iscritti	Partenti	Arrivati Vincitore	Vettura	Tempo	Media
7-9 MARZO	31° RALLY DEL CIOCCO	Asfalto	563.76	158.34	28.09	60	51	46 LONGHI-IMERITO	Subaru Impreza STI Spec. C	40'41"7	73.80
27-29 MARZO	36° RALLY DI SAN MARINO	Terra	701.07	191.44	27.31	70	63	34 LONGHI-IMERITO	Subaru Impreza STI Spec. C	2h29'13"2	76.98
17-19 APRILE	32° RALLY 1000 MIGLIA	Asfalto	973.56	273.25	28.07	111	108	59 ANDREUCCI-ANDREUSSI	Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX	3h20'35"7	81.73
23-25 MAGGIO	92° RALLY TARGA FLORIO	Asfalto	577.00	189.28	32.80	78	70	43 ROSSETTI-CHIARCOSSI	Peugeot 207 Super2000	1h53'33"4	100.00
5-7 GIUGNO	42° RALLY DEL SALENTO	Asfalto	743.73	220.74	29.68	40	34	19 NAVARRA-D'AMORE	Grande Punto Abarth	2h30'41"6	87.89
18-20 LUGLIO	21° RALLY DI SAN CRISPINO	Terra	653.91	150.09	22.95	58	57	38 ANDREUCCI-ANDREUSSI	Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX	1h52'14"4	80.23
28-30 AGOSTO	44° RALLY DEL FRIULI E ALPI ORIENTALI	Asfalto	405.17	203.64	50.26	86	80	46 ROSSETTI-CHIARCOSSI	Peugeot 207 Super2000	2h28'13"6	82.43
11-13 SETTEMBRE	27° RALLY COSTA SMERALDA E SARDEGNA	Terra	733.35	150.38	20.51	71	69	35 ANDREUCCI-ANDREUSSI	Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX	1h49'34"6	82.34
23-27 SETTEMBRE	50° RALLYE DI SANREMO	Asfalto	648.20	258.51	39.88	106	100	58 BASSO-DOTTA	Grande Punto Abarth	2h56'25"4	87.92
9-11 OTTOBRE	26° RALLY DI COMO	Asfalto	476.82	171.57	35.98	75	72	39 TRAVAGLIA-GRANAI	Grande Punto Abarth	1h55'54"4	88.81